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Portable distributor - plastic - VARIABOX - S Mobil

Product description

BALS-Prd.-Nr 85006

EAN 4024941207164

Product category VARIABOX - S Mobil

Specification/Norm DIN EN 61439-2

Protection degree IP44

Colour of appliance Housing bottom simular black RAL 9017, Housing top

grey RAL 7035

Height 130mm
Width 230mm
Depth 145mm
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Product description
RDF factor

Nominal current InA

Logistics data
Weight/pcs
Packaging
Content amount
EAN

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume

Metal surcharges
Surcharge type
Materialbase

Included weight of material

www.bals.com

16

2.672 kg / Piece

Carton

1ST

4024941207164

300 mm

270 mm

255 mm

2.908 kg

20,655 ccm

Kupfer

150 EUR per 100 Kilogram

0.24 Kilogram per 1 Piece
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Bezeichnung/ with
OTC-Klappe/ OTC operating window
Schutzk. Steckdose/domestic socket
CEE 16A 3p

CEE 16A 4p

CEE 16A 5p

CEE 32A 3p/4p

CEE 32A 5p

CEE 63A 3p/4p/5p
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